Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
CSP3 Series
5CCT LED Flush Mount Wet Location
Features
- Ultra bright 24 watt 13 inch LED flush mount downlight .

Location:
Date:
Ordering Guide Example: CSP3-24W13IN5CCT
Fixture Type Wattage Size Color Temperature
CSP3 24W
= 24 Watt
13IN
 =13 INCH
5CCT
=27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
CSP3 Series
LED Flush Mount Wet Location Wattage Selectable and 5CCT
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
CSP3- Rev 06-20-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
24W 1976 lm 82 lm/W 2013 lm 83lm/W 2116 lm 88lm/W 2161 lm 90lm/W 2106 lm 87lm/W
CSP3 Series
LED Flush Mount Wet Location Wattage Selectable and 5CCT
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
CSP3- Rev 06-20-2024